
Subject Class Teacher Email Assignment links
English I Honors Hannah Thornblom hthornblom@judsonisd.org 25-26 English I Honors Summer Assignment

English II Honors Lindsey Poindexter lpoindexter@judsonisd.org 25-26 English II Honors Summer Assignment

AP English Language & Composition Lindsey Poindexter lpoindexter@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP English III Summer Assignment

AP English Literature & Composition Jannik Hartmann jhartmann@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP English IV Summer Assignment

AP 2-D Art and Design Ruth Hui rhui@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Art 2D, 3D & Drawing Summer Assignment

AP 3-D Art and Design Ruth Hui rhui@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Art 2D, 3D & Drawing Summer Assignment

AP Drawing Ruth Hui rhui@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Art 2D, 3D & Drawing Summer Assignment

AP Music Theory Stanley Moody smoody332@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Music Theory Summer Assignments

LOTE Spanish III Honors Monica Diaz mdiaz760@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Spanish III Summer Assignment

Geometry Honors Marcie Stowell mstowell@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Geometry Summer Assignment

Algebra II Honors Erica Silva esilva@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Alegbra II Summer Assignment

AP Calculus AB Casandra Mercado-Ortiz cmercadoortiz@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Calculus AB Summer Assignment

AP Precalculus Casandra Mercado-Ortiz cmercadoortiz@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Precalculus Summer Assignment

AP Statistics Michelle Thompson mthompson342@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Statistics Summer Assignment.pdf

College Algebra Dual Credit Carissa Wells cwells058@judsonisd.org 25-26 DC College Algebra Summer Assignment

Biology Honors Sarah Waters sfwaters@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Biology Summer Assignment

Chemistry Honors Debra Katz dkatz@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Chemistry Summer Assignment

AP Biology Sarah Waters sfwaters@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Biology Summer Assignment

AP Environmental Science Sarah Waters sfwaters@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Environmental Science Summer Assignment

AP Physics 1 Michelle Thompson mthompson342@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Physics 1 Summer Assignment

World Geography Honors Kelley Bryant kbryant@judsonisd.org 25-26 Honors Geography Summer Assignment

AP European History Sandra Martin samartin@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP European History Summer Assignment

AP Human Geography Kevin McBurnnett kmcburnett@judsoinsd.org 25-26 AP Human Geography Summer Assignment

AP Macroeconomics Dawn Kean-Dawes dkeanedawes@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP Macroeconomics Summer Assignment

AP Psychology Stepanie Wheelis swheelis@judsonisd.org 25 - 26 AP Psychology Summer Assignment

AP U.S. Government and Politics Chad Shugart cshugart@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP United States Government and Politics Summer Assignment

AP United States History Shawn Tolmsoff stolmsoff@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP U.S. History Summer Assignment

AP World History: Modern Sandra Martin samartin@judsonisd.org 25-26 AP World History Summer Assignment
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